	BULs Stavstevne 
	NIH
	09.08.2013
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RESULTATER
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	J16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Karoline W. Johansen
	97
	Moelven IL
	3.20
	m
	

	2
	Sara Bålsrud
	97
	Hurdal IL
	3.00
	m
	PR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	J17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kaisa Rokne
	95
	Nittedal IL
	3.00
	m
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Rudi Kristiansen
	90
	IK Tjalve
	4.20
	m
	PR

	2
	Kjetil Hannemyr
	91
	Kongsberg IF
	3.91
	m
	PR

	3
	Joe Nyland
	90
	Modum FIK
	3.70
	m
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	G15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Audun Bakke Jensen
	98
	Koll IL
	3.80
	m
	


	HOPPHØYDER  (09.08.13)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.60
	2.70
	2.90
	3.00
	3.10
	3.20
	3.31
	
	

	Johansen
	 
	 
	xxo
	o
	xxo
	o
	xxx
	
	

	Bålsrud
	o
	o
	o
	xo
	xxx
	 
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.60
	2.70
	2.80
	2.90
	     3.00 
	3.10
	
	
	

	Rokne
	o
	o
	o
	o
	xo
	 xxx 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	3.50
	      3.60 
	     3.70 
	    3.80 
	     3.91 
	4.00
	4.10
	4.20
	4.30

	Kristiansen
	 
	o
	o
	o
	o
	o
	o
	xo
	xxx

	Hannemyr
	o
	 
	xo
	xo
	xxo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 

	Nyland
	 
	xo
	xo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.60
	3.80
	4.00
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	Jensen
	xo
	xxo
	xxx
	 
	
	
	
	
	


	Stavstevne NIH 09.08.13
	

	
	
	

	Dommere:
	
	

	Geir Martinsen
	Minerva IS


